6 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 14, 1997

| You Are Reading . . .

INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS 10 ACRES HWY. #25 FRONTAGE
LAWSON ROAD MILTON - NEAR 401 | CORNER LOT. 5 KM NORTH OF ACTON
_FROM $99,000 $119,000 VENDOR WANTS TO SELL!
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PARK LIKE SETTING PINERIDGE RD., ERIN

50 AC

xy RE HOBBY FARM
70" x 160" lot backing onto conservation valley Charleston custom home hmlt'_m 1996. Vendor Nature lovers delight. Ponds, streams, trails, 4
lands. Five BR, solarium kitchen, 3 walkouts relocating to US. 1.4 ac. lot. 5 BR, main floor stall horse barn, two additional out buildings, 3
to deck, large main floor family room, L Dﬂﬁflﬂﬁ.hfﬂjﬂg}' k“;‘l:"m E!“‘Igfﬂl_,’“llalldm”g "’”ﬁ': bedrooms, LR, DR, den, glassed in sunporch,
shaped LR & DR, hardwood, central air. This Loacel Vak HooriiE. K auou a ana | | hobby room and great rec room. Two fireplaces, . P O N D
on s it ll 238,000 Call o R e R e R T e v
#|| LEATHERTOWN ||- . HIGHLANDS OF HILLSBURGH - $299,000
' PLAZA yi LA PR S (e A Spectacular 3 bedroom executive custom bungalow. Quality built 2,000 sq. ft. main + 2,000 sq. ft. basement, 2 years
o A new on magnificent 1.7 acres with stocked pond, bridge, and two storey playhouse. Thousands spent on upgrades

Approximately 30,000 sq. ft.

i and landscaping. Open concept kitchen with centre island, greenhouse breakfast area, family room with gas fireplace
of retail commercial space

all overlooking pond and beautiful acreage. French doors and hardwood floors in formal separate living room/dining
room. Oversized double garage and second fireplace in basement. Absolute must for the discerning buyer!

LAKE BELWOOD LOTS fsor liease.l ;‘;tg e NEW LISTING i b ;
3/4 ac. to over 1 ac. overlooking the lake. ]Jl'll'lg occupancy. Four bedrooms, two 4 pc. bathrooms, open nn rew
s . | ¢ Kitchenliving robm/dining room JOHNSON * ek ok y ry
o o el i T | | Call John® for further | | S omne ipntnogy JOHNSON _ _—
PYced from $32 500 details Large family room. Located in Erin Village. |JA (905)
£y : $169,900. Call John*. RMAC97-146

877-5165

PRICED FROM THE

CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES
PRICED FROM THE LOW Cﬁd?‘ [ 65%'071 $170,000’s
HOMES IN BELWOOD

$200,000’s IN ERIN
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Chatleston |
HOMES

have built over

B 150 custom homes ~ |&& ﬂm S
PATRICK DR. ERIN : in the paﬁt five years. FABULGUSBELWOUD BUNGALOW
New Charleston home under construction. Available _'.-I'[II Th ]] b ]d 2500 sq. ft. finished iwmg space. Unly = sans il o | et = s ;
days. Thrj:: h-:{llnf-:rms plus d.r:n.nfl{}fﬁn.:-:. fdreat rec. rm. W1t!1 E}' Wi ul $194 900. Under construction. Available 90 : R S R P T SF i o - R
N2 car e, $229,000. Call Johme, | RMAGH?-117 iﬂi: ?“? 'i-'n ”neﬂf days. WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME BEDROOMS ON 8 ACRES
elr 101S Or wi T : : : ,
. . ey g NIV : . This custom built, recently decorated, log, board & batten home is
do a design build AN kB On huge country lot, 83'x220', 4 large bright bedrooms, cozy main - "o o o's paved road. Walkout from kitchen to a huge 24'x8’ deck

on vour lot floor family room featuring a brick fireplace and a walkout to a lovely  \ich overlooks rear yard and hardwood bush. Cozy main floor fami-
) b covered deck. New broadloom on sfairs, upper hallway and one bed- |y room with fieldstone fireplace, and decorated with authentic barn-

Call John* for details. |3 q 0 L&} room. Freshly decorated, move-in condition. Double car garage. board. Solarium with 8 person hot tub. To view please call Rud
; : S e e RM342-96  Whiting® (905) 877-5211. Tor. line (905) 874-3051. RM189-97

- RUD WHITING* Sales Representative
BLUE SPRINGS ﬁ*’l!:le!illi

REALTY (Halton) CORP. ' i E%E?NGS

JOHN BARTLETT -sales Representative
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL (Halton) CORP.

(519) 853-2086 (905) 874-3053 877-52 1 ]_
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’ ROYAL LEPAGE
\§\ s Rosdine 877-0173 - |||||ﬁ||||m|||||||||
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How you find a great
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